|--|

Bill No. HB 3B CS

	Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
1	Representative Kendrick offered the following:
2	
-	Amon de cont
3	Amendment
3	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert:
	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert:
4	
4 5	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be
4 5 6	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district populations are from predominately rural
4 5 6 7	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district populations are from predominately rural counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the
4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: <u>shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be</u> <u>a member whose district populations are from predominately rural</u> <u>counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the</u> <u>President of the Senate, one of whom shall be a member of the</u>
4 5 7 8 9	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: <u>shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be</u> <u>a member whose district populations are from predominately rural</u> <u>counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the</u> <u>President of the Senate, one of whom shall be a member of the</u> <u>minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district</u> <u>populations are from predominately rural counties. The President</u>
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: <u>shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be</u> <u>a member whose district populations are from predominately rural</u> <u>counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the</u> <u>President of the Senate, one of whom shall be a member of the</u> <u>minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district</u>
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: <u>shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be</u> <u>a member whose district populations are from predominately rural</u> <u>counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the</u> <u>President of the Senate, one of whom shall be a member of the</u> <u>minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district</u> <u>populations are from predominately rural counties. The President</u>
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: <u>shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be</u> <u>a member whose district populations are from predominately rural</u> <u>counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the</u> <u>President of the Senate, one of whom shall be a member of the</u> <u>minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district</u> <u>populations are from predominately rural counties. The President</u>
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: <u>shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be</u> <u>a member whose district populations are from predominately rural</u> <u>counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the</u> <u>President of the Senate, one of whom shall be a member of the</u> <u>minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district</u> <u>populations are from predominately rural counties. The President</u>
4 5 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 1482-1484 and insert: <u>shall be a member of the minority party and one of whom shall be</u> <u>a member whose district populations are from predominately rural</u> <u>counties; and four members of the Senate appointed by the</u> <u>President of the Senate, one of whom shall be a member of the</u> <u>minority party and one of whom shall be a member whose district</u> <u>populations are from predominately rural counties. The President</u>